Rank Competitor(s)

1 Hailey Budgell

Karlee Edison

Megan Piercey

Megan Walsh
Shawna-Marie Stuckless
Abigail Boyde

Claire Mclntosh

Chloe Reid

WD Emily Hayden
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Club

Sparkling Blades FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Jets SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Jets SC
Stephenville FSC
Silver Jets SC
Sparkling Blades FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Jane OBrien

Date:

SCNL 2018 Western Divisionals

Bruce Il Sports Centre

January 13, 2018 to January 14, 2018

Juvenile Women

Category Result Summary
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Points

26.18
23.09
22.40
22.04
20.16
19.55
17.99
16.14

Lorna Schroder
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